® U.S Registered Trademark
Copyright © 2007 Honeywell Inc.  •  All Rights Reserved  MU0B-0560GE51 R0707
Smart SN
ELECTRONIC PRESSURE TRANSMITTERS
PRODUCT DATA
GENERAL
Honeywell FEMA's Smart SN Electronic Pressure Trans-
mitters are microprocessor-controlled pressure measurement

Subject to change without notice. Printed in Germany
MU0B-0560GE51 R0707
MODEL KEY
P T H 1 2AR B 1 00
PT  Pressure Transmitter=
H  HMI
S  Standard
=
=
V3  0...10V (3-wire)
A2  4...20mA (2-wire)
A3  4...20mA (3-wire)
=
=
=
RV101 = ...1    bar (rel.)
RB004 = 0...4    bar (rel.)
RB010 = 0...10   bar (rel.)
RB016 = 0...16   bar (rel.)
RB025 = 0...25   bar (rel.)
RB040 = 0...40   bar (rel.)
  -1
RB001 = .   0 ..1    bar (rel.)
1  G½” pressure connection=
Fig. 1. Overview of models
INSTALLATION
Dimensions
The geometry of the G1/2" connection conforms to DIN EN
837. See also Fig. 2.
13
30M
12
100
133
20
G 1/2”
G 1/2”
20
67